
PART NUMBER

095721-120
REV:

APPLICATION
HD SPORTSTER DRIVE PL 71-83

NUMBER OF TEETH

OUTSIDE DIAMETER [METRIC]

INSIDE DIAMETER [METRIC]

FRICTION COLOR

OVERAL THICKNESS [METRIC]

SCALE

42

6.041

3.995

NA

0.047

1:1

[153.44]

[101.47]

[1.19]

CLUTCH PLATE INFORMATION

B

Alto puts everything within reach. Check out the collection of motorcycle drivetrain & transmission parts we offer.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/alto/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/drivetrain-transmission-parts.html

